

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Invoicee / consignee

Socotec UK Limited
 Infrastructure & Energy
 Askern Road
 DN6 8DG Carcroft, Doncaster
 United Kingdom

Acknowledgement information

Order no.	S201067
Debtor no.	6226
Order date	10-01-2020
Shipping date	22-01-2020
Your reference	
Account manager	Volker Berhorst
Payment terms	30 days net
Delivery terms	

Group	Article no.	Article / Work Description	Qty	Unit	Unit price	Amount (EUR)
01. Service on-site & travel expenses						
	9910000074	Service at location by mechanic (hours) incl. preparation time visit of technician Mr Roel de Rooy - date of visit: 20-01-2020 till 22-01-2020, Doncaster - machine: Panther-170-Classic serial no. 3434 - hour meter reading: 708 hr issue(s): - general maintenance & inspection of machine - some very small leaks underneath the control desk - small leakage at the bottom of the hydraulic tank - door handle bar loose on the inside - check of catch clamp - depth encoder loose works conducted: Service Panther consists of: Engine: - recommended engine service according to engine hours by a JCB mechanic Hydraulic system: - check for hydraulic leaks - check of hydraulic oil level - replacement of hydraulic filter(s) - check / adjustment of pressures and functions Mechanical system: - check of overall state vehicle - lubrication of various points - check of wear status mechanical parts Undercarriage: - check of oil level drive gears - check of tracks and tensioning - check of wear and overall mechanical status Electrical system: - check of batteries and alternator - check of electrical operation vehicle Further repairs: - tighten all hydraulic nuts (where possible) - pipe connection hydraulic tank resealed and secured - door handle screws tightened - depth encoder screws tightened - cleaning the tracks to get a good view of sprockets and chain - relays installed for output DeepSea module parts used:	12,75	Each	95,00	1.211,25
	9910000076	Travel hours v.v.	14,75	Each	75,00	1.106,25
	9910000071	Travel expenses - flight - rental car	1,00	Each	826,00	826,00
	2022100333	Air filter element 0007 L 003 P	1,00	Each	18,00	18,00

S201067

Page 1 of 2

Bank Rabobank
 IBAN NL78 RABO 0135 0492 29
 BIC RABONL2U

Chamber of commerce no. 24353053
 VAT no. NL812396212B01

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Invoicee / consignee

Socotec UK Limited
Infrastructure & Energy
Askern Road
DN6 8DGCarcroft, Doncaster
United Kingdom

Acknowledgement information

Order no.	S201067
Debtor no.	6226
Order date	10-01-2020
Shipping date	22-01-2020
Your reference	
Account manager	Volker Berhorst
Payment terms	30 days net
Delivery terms	

Group	Article no.	Article / Work Description	Qty	Unit	Unit price	Amount (EUR)	
	2022051752	Filter element Parker MX1591410	2,00	Each	65,00	130,00	
	9910000078	Miscellaneous	1,00	Each	25,00	25,00	
					Total (VAT excl.)	EUR	3.316,50

Invoice address Socotec UK Limited
Infrastructure & Energy
Askern Road
DN6 8DGCarcroft, Doncaster
United Kingdom

Delivery address Socotec UK Limited
Infrastructure & Energy
Askern Road
DN6 8DGCarcroft, Doncaster
United Kingdom